
eLearning: Canvas Overview  
by Jerad Watson, Jodi McFarland 
Tuesday, May 12, 11:00—12:00 

 

eLearning: New Rich Content Editor in 
Canvas by Jerad Watson, Jodi McFarland 

Wednesday, May 13, 11:00–12:00 
 

Teaching Effectiveness: Teaching Writing 
through Feedback by Jaclyn Wells 
Thursday, May 14, 10:00—11:00 

 

Mental Health Matters: Supporting 
Student Mental Health During COVID-19 

by Angela Stowe 
Friday, May 15, 10:00—11:00 

 

eLearning: Zoom Overview for Teaching  
by Jerad Watson and Jodi McFarland 

Monday, May 18, 11:00–12:00 
 

Global Awareness: Tweaking Lectures  
for Optimal Comprehensibility  

by Melissa Hawkins 
Tuesday, May 19, 10:00—11:00 

 

eLearning: Online Lectures  
by Jerad Watson and Jodi McFarland 

Wednesday, May 20, 11:00–12:00    
 

Faculty Resilience: Evidence-based 
Practices to Start Today  
by Michael Wiederman 

Thursday, May 21,  10:00-11:00 

eLearning: Canvas Modules  
by Jerad Watson and Courtney Felton 

Tuesday, May 26, 11:00–12:00 
 

Teaching Effectiveness: Motivating  
Students to Learn by Scott L Phillips 
Wednesday, May 27, 11:00—12:00 

 

eLearning: Online Proctoring  
by Jerad Watson 

Thursday, May 28, 11:00– 12:00 
 

Teaching Effectiveness: Facilitating  
Online Discussions by Brian Moon 

Friday, May 29, 10:00—11:00 
 

Mental Health Matters: QPR Suicide 
Gatekeeper Training by Consuelo Click 

Friday, May 29, 1:00—2:30 
 
 
 
 

The 2020 Points Party will be rescheduled 
due to COVID-19 giving you more 

opportunities to earn the credits you need 
to get your CTL certificate this year! 

 

To join a workshop or register 
ahead, visit our website 

UAB.edu/CTL 
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Virtual Workshops 


